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Snacks & Build a Plate
Spring Rolls (6) w Dipping Sauce

Cheeses - choice of 

Blue, Brie, Camembert or Chedder

Crackers choice of 

Water, Wafer, Jatz or Rice Crackers

Quince Paste

Olives

Dried Fruit

Dip of the Day

Dark Chocolate

Raw Vegetables

$7.00

$7.00each

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

FYB Pizza
Frangipani (Ham/Pineapple)

Snapdragon (Pepperoni)

Tulip (Basil/Tomato)

Garlic Pizza w Cheese
*Gluten Free bases available +$4.00

$15.50

$15.50

$15.50

$12.00

Dessert
Homemade Brownie - served warm 

w Vanilla Bean Ice-cream

$9.00


