(

Food	Menu
ZZa	POOD DRINKS - MUSIC

TUD	
140	Pizza
	, 00

Frangipani (Ham/Pineapple)	\$15.50
Snapdragon (Pepperoni)	\$15.50
Tulip (Basil/Tomato)	\$15.50
Garlic Pizza w Cheese	\$12.00
*Gluten Free bases available +\$4.00	
Snacks & Build a Plate	

0	0	1-	, ,	1 1	
Spri	na Rolls	s (6) w	Diagin	a Sauce	\$7.00

Cheeses - choice of		

Blue, Brie, Camembert or Chedder	\$7.00each
Crackers choice of	

Water, Wafer, Jatz or Rice Crackers

Quince Paste	\$4.00

\$4.00

Olives		\$4.00

Dried Fruit	\$4.00

Dip of the Day	\$4.00

Dark Chocolate	\$4.00

Raw Vegetables	\$4.00
----------------	--------

Dessert

Homemade Brownie - served warm	\$9.00
Homemade brownie - Served warm	<i>⊅9.</i> 00

w Vanilla Bean Ice-cream